
*Available with or without noise reducing silencer / muffler

Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

:

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsPAVING BREAKERRMT RMT 117(90 lb Class)

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Weighing around 80 lb (37 kg) RMT 117 Pneuma�c Breaker delivers powerful blow with low air consump�on, making 
it an economical tool for the owner. The breaker has in-built lubrica�on mechanism which provides con�nuous 
lubrica�on to the internal parts of the tool. Two – bolt backhead and use of spring retainer has made this construc�on 
tool lighter in propor�on to its hard blows and lesser air consump�on. Favorite tool for the user and owner.  

100% parts interchangeability

In-built lubrica�on system

Easy access to daily service points

Easily manoeuvrable

Tough construc�on and plant maintenance work

Medium to heavy concrete demoli�on

Breaking reinforced concrete, heavy road work & general 
demoli�on.

RMT 117Model #

Weight with silencer 

Weight without silencer

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet (BSP thread)

Chuck size T022092 (Standard)

Chuck size T022093 (Op�on)

Retainer type

1200

Spring

37 kg

36 kg

710 mm

6 bar

35 l/s

57 mm

165 mm

19 mm

32 x 160 mm

28 x 160 mm

81 lb

80 lb

28”

87 psi

74 cfm

2�⁄�”

6�⁄�”

�⁄�”

1�⁄�” x 6�⁄�”

1�⁄�” x 6�⁄�”
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